
 
 
From: Don Hughes <  
Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2022 6:46 PM 
To: Agenda Items <AgendaItems@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andy Letham <aletham@kawarthalakes.ca>; 
Emmett Yeo <eyeo@kawarthalakes.ca>; Kathleen Seymour-Fagan 
<KSeymourFagan@kawarthalakes.ca>; Doug Elmslie <delmslie@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andrew Veale 
<AVeale@kawarthalakes.ca>; Pat Dunn <pdunn@kawarthalakes.ca>; Patrick O'Reilly 
<poreilly@kawarthalakes.ca>; Ron Ashmore <rashmore@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Subject: Keep ATVs off Lindsay's roads 

 

Please do your due diligence, and undertake a safety analysis for putting OFF ROAD vehicles 

ON LINDSAYS ROADS. Why should Lindsay residents have to put up with 20 km/h off-road 

vehicles on our streets, and then (through our taxes) have to pay the increased insurance 

premiums once accident lawsuits start building up?  

 

We have been misled and lied to enough. Do what is right, please! 

 

Don Hughes 

Lindsay ON 

 


